
Event Date Event Type Clubs
Snugg's Pit Trial Sun, 21/09/2025 Car Trial West Suffolk MC
Beginners 12 Car Fri, 26/09/2025 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Eastern Counties MC
easyStorage Debden Sprint Sun, 28/09/2025 Sprint Herts County Auto & Aero Club
Wattisfield Trial Sun, 05/10/2025 Car Trial West Suffolk MC
The Great Oktober 12 Car Wed, 08/10/2025 12 Car Rally Kings Lynn DMC
David Maitland Memorial Car Trial Sun, 12/10/2025 Car Trial Falcon MC
GBMC/CCC AutoSOLO, AutoTest & Sun, 19/10/2025 AutoSOLO Anglia MSC, Cambridge CC, Green
Autumn Leaves 12 Car Fri, 24/10/2025 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Chelmsford MC
Guy Fawkes Trial Sun, 02/11/2025 Car Trial Falcon MC
WAC/CCC Targa Rally Sun, 09/11/2025 Targa Rally Anglia MSC, Cambridge CC,
David Leckie Memorial Trial Sun, 16/11/2025 Car Trial SCCoN
Gunpowder Plot 12 Car Fri, 21/11/2025 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, West Suffolk MC
Debden Autosolo & Autotest Sun, 23/11/2025 AutoSOLO Anglia MSC, Middlesex CAC, West
SCCON 12 Car Fri, 28/11/2025 12 Car Rally SCCoN
The Preston Sat, 13/12/2025 to Sun, Road Rally Chelmsford MC
Rixy Stages Sun, 28/12/2025 Stage Rally Anglia MSC
Norman Perren Memorial Trial Thu, 01/01/2026 Car Trial Eastern Counties MC
MGJ Engineering Brands Hatch Sat, 17/01/2026 Stage Rally Chelmsford MC
January Jaunt 12 Car Thu, 22/01/2026 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Chelmsford MC
Snetterton Stage Rally Sat, 07/02/2026 Stage Rally Anglia MSC
Eastern Counties 12 Car Fri, 20/02/2026 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Eastern Counties MC
March Hare 12 Car Fri, 20/03/2026 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Chelmsford MC
Javalin's Jumbo Targa Rally Sun, 29/03/2026 Targa Rally Chelmsford MC
South Suffolk Classic Sun, 10/05/2026 Touring Assembly Eastern Counties MC, West Suffolk
WAC/CCC Targa Rally Sun, 31/05/2026 Targa Rally Anglia MSC, Cambridge CC,
East Anglian Classic Sat, 20/06/2026 to Sun, Historic Road Rally Chelmsford MC
Tour of Dengie Targa Rally Sun, 06/09/2026 Targa Rally Chelmsford MC, Wickford AC

See https://aemc.org.uk/events/upcoming for links.
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Bonfire Targa Rally Sun, 18/10/2026 Targa Rally Chelmsford MC
Autumn Leaves 12 Car Fri, 23/10/2026 12 Car Rally Anglia MSC, Chelmsford MC
The Preston Sat, 12/12/2026 to Sun, Road Rally Chelmsford MC
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